ASNB

Labur &
Level-Up

"
Tahniah pemenang ‘
bulan Oktober!

Fasa 2 bermula 1 Okt - 31 Dis 2025.

*Tertakluk pada terma dan syarat



Everinus Bin Samudin
Mahaya Binti Ahmad lazahar
Mimi Khairani Binti Baharudin
Mohd Hasrul Bin Zulkifli

LR NERI NI

Muhammad Naim Najmi Bin Hamidan

W oo

Nazatulshima Binti Mohammad Said
Noor Nazirah Binti Mohd Nasir

Noor Shahirah Binti Shafie
Nurhayati Binti Syamsul

10. Siti Mariam Binti Mamat

Abd.Malik Bin Abd Bool

Abdul Aziz Bin Arbi

Abdul Basir Bin Suhaili

Abdul Faiz Bin Jamahari

Abdul Hadzim Bin Abdul Mutalib
Abdul Halim Bin Mat Zuki
Ahmad Afig Afif Bin Ab Kadir
Ahmad Izzat Ruzaimy Bin Robai
. Ahmad Nabil Bin Noorizan

10. Ahmad Shawal Bin Abdullah

1. Ahmad Syukri Bin Kadari

12. Aida Junina Binti Dol @ Don

13. Ainaa Basirah Binti Shafiie

14. Ainee Tri Fauziah Binti Ridhoni
15. Ainul Mardihah Binti Othman
16. Alamgir Firas Bin Kamarudzaman
17. Alawiyah Binti Mat

18. Alex Chong Kat Phin

19. Aliza Nur Shuhaili Binti Azlan
20.Alpius Bin Sulaiman

21. Ammar Bin Abd Jamil

22.Anis Ayuni Binti Talib

23.Anis Hazimah Binti Rahmat
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24.Anwar Hasni Bin Nayan @ Abu Hassan

25.Arayinto Anak Kumong
26.Ashkiah Bt Abd Razak

27.

28.
29.
30.
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32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

47.

48.
49.
50.

51
52.

Asmaliza Binti Ismail

Athirah Nadiah Binti Azman
Azim Fikri Bin Firdaus

Azira Binti Md Zain

Azlina Binti Sepiee

Azmarina Binti Mohamed Kassim
Azmirah Binti Abd Aziz

Canisiius Yasin

Carlos Jampi

Clyrincia Jainus Awang

Corina Anak Rumbuk

Dayang Juliana Binti Awang Majafar
Dhiya Saffa Binti Ishak

Diana Teresa Van Huizen
Dorothy Tham Lai Mee

Eathrine Binti James @ Fabian
Elviana Binti Madun

Fakrul Naim Bin Mohamad Fadzli
Farahana Binti Rozawir

Fazlin Binti Samion

Fezeley Suid

Finlly Masuin @ Masiun

Gulang Anak Antau

Habsah Binti Yusof

Halimah Binti Salleh

Haslina Binti Hashim



53.
54.
55.
56.

57.

58.
59.
60.
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.

68.
69.
70.

71.

72.
73.
4.
75.
76.

77.

78.
79.
80.
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82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.

88.
89.
90.

91

92.

93.

94.
95.
96.

97.

98.

Hasnirafiza Binti Hamzah

Herlina Binti Majunting
Hidayatul Akmal Binti Kamalrolzaman
Hirdawati Binti Ismail

Imran Clyde

Izariah Binti Majid

Jackie Justin Abus

Jane Afiffy Binti Abu Bakar
Jarau Anak Henry

Jennefer Caroline Angian

Jo-Ann Liew Suet Cheng
Junaidah Binti Tekat

Kamal Arif Bin Abu Seman
Kamalul Himam Bin Nasruleslam
Kamilia Binti Kamaruzzaman
Kartini Binti Zainon

Kee Chin Lim

Khatijah Ideris

Laily Mastura Binti Khairul Nizam
Lainah Agang

Lee Ching Yuk

Lee Tee Hian

Lemon Anak Dabut

Limsien Anak Bimbang

Mad Zaidi Bin Sadiron

Mad Zuki Bin Wahab

Mahadi Bin Mahmood

Mahfuzah Binti Md Muslim
Maisarah Binti Hamizan
Mardiana Binti Yusof

Mariam Binti Abu

Maziah Binti Madon

Mazita Binti Muda

Md Hashim @ Mohshim Bin Md Salleh
Md Zin Bin Ahmad

Meriam Binti Othman

Mexwell Kabu Anak Dawi

Midhat Badrishameeir Bin
Ahmad Salimi

Misi Anak Ambun

Mitcher Anak Jaol

Mohamad Danial Bin Md Sabri
Mohamad Firdaus Bin Amir
Mohamad Hamri Bin Abdul Jalil
Mohamad Hifzam Haizad Bin Zamri
Mohamad Igbal Bin Mohamed Sanaf
Mohamad Jani Bin Mohd Rani

99. Mohamad Nur Azam Bin Abdul Razak

100.Mohamed Syahrezal Bin Kudus

101. Mohammad Hamzi Bin Bahrom

102. Mohd Aizat Bin Abdull Manaf

103. Mohd Fadly Bin Alias

104.Mohd Rizuan Bin Mohd Sabri

105. Mohd Rusydan Bin Sulong

106. Mohd Shamsul Ezanie Bin Orzini

107. Morrisson Chundie Anak Gojin

108. Muhamad Amri Bin Azmi

109. Muhamad Firdaus Bin Jamhar

110. Muhamad Imran Bin Mohd Suleiman

1. Muhamad Najib Bin Khamai

12. Muhamad Nizan Bin Abd Razak

13. Muhamad Sahrizal Bin Mohd Jaid

114. Muhamad Shahir Bin Selaman

115. Muhammad Amir Ihsan Bin Mohd Rodzi

116. Muhammad Aqif Zulhij Bin Mohd Zulkarnain

17. Muhammad Aqil Mugrish Bin Shaiful Nizam

118. Muhammad Danish Haigal Bin Abdullah

119. Muhammad Fadli Bin Idris

120. Muhammad Farhan

121. Muhammad Hazeq Danial Bin Hafizul Azli

122. Muhammad Haziq Bin Arni

123. Muhammad Haziq Bin Yusri

124. Muhammad Imran Bin A Halim

125. Muhammad I1zz Irfan Bin Sardi

126. Muhammad Khairul Ismail Bin Kamarudin

127. Muhammad Najmuddin Bin Abd Aziz

128. Muhammad Razlan Bin Mohamad Azar

129. Muhammad Shahenshah Bin Mohamad
Rashid Shas

130. Muhammad Shahidan Bin Mohd Asri

131. Munirah Binti Mohd Yatim

132. Musa Bin Muda

133. Nassy Anak Ngumbang

134. Nelcila Thomas

135. Ng Hee Seok

136. Noor Aniza Binti Abdul Aziz

137. Noor Azlina Binti Abu

138. Noor Lailawati Binti Noordin

139. Noornadia Idayu Binti Mohd Abdullah

140.Nor Aima Amirah Bt Mohd Badli

141. Nor Asmah Wati Binti Abdul Manaf

142. Nor Hidayah Binti Mohd Noor

143. Nor Izzah Binti Ahmad Ahhad

144.Nor Nadhira Binti Jalaluddin



145.
146.

147.

148.
149.

150.

151.

152.
153.
154.
155.
156.

157.

158.
159.
160.

161.

162.
163.
164.
165.
166.

167.

168.
169.
170.

171.

172.
173.
174.

175.

176.

177.

178.
179.
180.

181.

182.
183.
184.
185.
186.

187.

188.
189.
190.

Nor Shahada Binti Mohd Zulkifli

Nor Vara Binti Sulaiman

Noraini Binti Sahidin

Norhafizah Binti Abdullah

Norhamidin Bin Mohd Hasin

@ Mohd Snin

Norhanisah Hanum Binti Mohd Yaacob
Norhasuna Bt Othman

Norida Binti Eni

Norieta Binti Hambali

Norizan Binti Jaafar

Norizwan

Norkhairani Binti Baharuddin
Norliazura Binti Abdullah

Noryani Azrin Suera Binti Nordin
Norzilah Binti Hamzah

Nur Adibah Binti Muhammad Fuad
Nur Adibah Binti Rahizal

Nur Ain Natasha Binti Mohd Puad

Nur Airis Sofea Binti Mohd Naufal Nathan
Nur Amirul Husni Bin Mohamed Husin
Nur Aqila Binti Mohd Hamka

Nur Atikah Binti Suhaimi

Nur Atikah Binti Zulkeplee

Nur Azua Binti Abdul Rani

Nur Azura Binti Ikbal Ahmad

Nur Azura Binti Salim

Nur Basirah Binti Abd Razak

Nur Fazilah Binti Mad Zambri

Nur Nabilah Natasha Binti Roslan

Nur Najwa Binti Sulaiman Lim

Nur Rabi'Ah Binti Sabri

Nur Shafigah Binti Mohamad Sharipudin
Nur Syuhaila Binti Abul @ Abd Rahman
Nur Zahirah Binti Moslim

Nurain Binti Mohd Tamrin

Nuraini Binti Ibrahim

Nurizati Edana Binti Abdullah Sani
Nurshahida Binti Mat Kasim
Nurshamila Binti Sultan

Nurul Aina Binti Rosli

Nurul Eda Fazieha Binti Ismail

Nurul Elena Binti Sebi

Nurul Elyana Azween Binti Abdullah
Nurul Hanis Nabilah Binti Kaharuddin
Nurul llmiah Binti Ab Rahman

Nurul Libia Binti Mataki

191.
192.
193.

194.

195.
196.
197.

198.

199.

Nurul Nadiah Binti Mohd Hisham
Nurul Syahirah Binti Hasim

Nurul Syakinah Binti Mohd Aman
Nurulhuda Binti Abdullah

Omar Bin Haron

Omar Sukri Bin Mohamad
Oth'Niel Nethinim Ak Uma Naga
Puteri Hamada Binti Arifin

Putri Nabila Husna Binti Megat Abdul Kadir

200. Putri Nur Sarah Sofia Binti Abu Bakar

201.

202.
203.

Qayyum Ageel Bin Roslan
Rahimumah Binti Barahim
Raja Mahadi Bin Raja Mahmudin

204.Razid Bin Hanis

205.

Rino Francis Xavier

206. Rohafiza Binti Ahad

207.

Rohana Binti Wasli

208. Rohani Binti Mat

2009.

210.
211.

212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.

220.

221.

222.
223.
224,

225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.

231.
232
233

Rohaslina Binti Abd Ghani

Ros Hayati Binti Awang Mohamad
Rosidah Binti Hussain

Rosita Anak Timbu

Rosmani Awang

Rozam Aziff Bin Raslee

Sahidatul Hartini Binti Hanis
Saifullah Bin Mat Saupi

Salwati Binti Abdul Aziz

Sarha Binti Mohd Yusof

Saripah Rokiah Binti Syed Hasan
See Ah Noi

Senatra Anak Ujoh

Shahrin Bin Muhammad Hayat
Shahrom Bin Nadzir

Shaikh Muhammad Labib Bin Shaikh
Mansoor

Shamsiah Binti Harun

Shamsuri Bin Ramlan

Sharifah Ruwaidiyah Binti Syed Mohamed
Shazrin Binti Roslim

Sheryll Anak Seman

Shuhaimi Bin Shafiee

Shukur Bin Saleh

Siew Puei Kean

Sitara Binti Komaise

234. Siti Aishah Binti Abdul Halim

235

236.

Siti Anak Anding
Siti Fatimatuzzahrah Binti Mohd Nahar



237.

238.
239.
240.

241.

242.
243.
244,
245.
246.

247.

248.
249.
250.

251.

252.
253.

Siti Hawa Binti Mat Tahir

Siti Khairuna Urai Binti Mustafa John
Siti Nazirah Binti Mohamad

Siti Noorafira Binti Mat Ali

Siti Norshahrina Binti Ahmad Sannusi
Siti Nurashikin Binti Mahmud

Siti Nurbaiyah Binti Rohaizad

Siti Nurleha Binti Saffie

Siti Salwa Hanim Binti Abdul Halim
Siti Zulaiha Binti Rosli

Stanley Anak Ngawah

Stewart Mason Bin Nixon

Suhaimi Bin Musa

Suma Anak Mayok

Suraya Binti Baharudin

Syafarina Binti Mazlan

Syazlin Binti Ishak

254.
255.
256.

257.

258.
259.
260.

261.

262.
263.
264.
265.
266.

267.

268.
269.
270.

Syed Abu Tahir Bin Mohamed Thayoob
Tan Poh Soon

Tee Shiou Xian

Tuminah Binti Daklan

Ummai Harah Binti Usaini

Ungku Aiman Asyraf Bin Ungku Ariffin
Verra Preccilla Ining

Wan Nazirah Binti Wan Hassan

Wan Robaha Binti Wan Ngah

Wan Subri Bin Wan Abdullah

Yap Yi Tung

Yiow Tze Liz

Zahirah Binti Zuher

Zakiah Binti Yaacob

Zanariah Binti Basri

Zuraimy Bin Kassim

Zurhusni Binti Alias



